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No. of Sheep on

May 31,
1S00.

Hay 31,
1890.

April 30,
1891.

Mitchell,Eli, Temuka
Mitchell, John, Timaru
Mitchell, Thomas, Washdyke
Moore Brothers, Wierton, Geraldino
Moore, Michael, Waitohi Hat
Moore, W., Timaru
Morgan and Co.,Timaru
Morrison, Thomas, Woodbury
Mullin, M., Gleniti
Murray, VV., Fairlie Creek
Musgrave, H. B., The Warren, Woodbury ...
Nalder Brothers, Geraldine
Neill, A., Geraldine
Nelson, J., Cave
N.Z. and A. Land Co , Levels, Timaru
N.Z. L. and M. A. Co.,Newlands, Bulmer ...
Nicholson, H., Temuka
O'Connell,J., Cave
O'Connell,Patrick, Totara Valley
Oldfield,F. B., Temuka
Oldfield, T. R., Temuka
Oldfield, William, Temuka
Oliver, James, Pleasant Point
Olliver, F., Temuka
O'Neill, R., Geraldine
Orbell, C. N., Timaru
Orr,James, and Co., Pleasant Point
Osborne,George, Timaru
Page, Joshua, Rockley, Gleniti
Painton, E., Pleasant Valley
Palmer, Thomas, Cadeby Farm, Temuka
Palmer, William, Geraldine
Parke, Thomas, The Beach, Temuka
Parr, James, Totara, Pleasant Point ,..
Parry, Rupert, Kingsdown, Timaru
Parry, William, Timaru
Paterson, John, Pleasant Point
Paterson, John, Temuka
Patrick, John (Executors of), Hillside, Hilton
Patrick, W., Geraldine
Patton, James, Bulmer
Payne, W., Orari
Peacock and Geanev, Timaru
Pearse, D. S., Waitohi Flat
Pearee, W. S., Waitohi Flat
i'erry, A., Storcroffc, Timaru
Pinckney, G., Geraldine
Pithie, James, Peel Forest
Pooke, John, Kingsdown
Pooke, Thomas, Kingsdown
Postlethwaite, W., Raukapuka, Geraldine ...
Price, L., Waitohi Flat
Priddle, H., Orari
Priest, Thomas, Pareora (Timaru)
Pringle, A. C, Roxburgh, Claremount
Pringle, W, Gleniti
Quiun,Michael, Temuka
Rae, Simon, Peel Forest
Rapsey, J. J., Pareora
Rapsey, James, Timaru
Raynorand Raynor, Pleasant Point
Reid, Andrew, Geraldine
Reilly, J., Woodbury
Rhodes, E. T., Hadlow, Timaru
Rhodes, George, Claremont, Timaru
Rice, John, Pleasant Valley
Richardson, E., jun., Albury
Robertson, John, Rangitata Island
Robinson, George, Sutherland's
Robinson, Joseph, Woodbury
Robinson, W., Kingsdown, Pareora
Rolleston, William, Rangitata
Rooke, L. H., Hilton
Ross, Alexander, Woodbuvy
Ross, Duncan, Geraldine
Rowe, P., Cave
Ruddenklau, J. G.,Rangitata (Christclnirch)
Russell, G. G.,Otipua, Timaru
Ryan, Patrick, Hilton -,..
Sams, Mrs., Sutherland's
Saunders, C, Pleasant Point
Scannell, John, Kerry Town
Scott, Alexander, Temuka
Scott, Mrs. C, Woadbury

,300
220

2560
973
172

33
200 i
60 ;
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2072
375 j

86940 i
3963 j
3°° I
100
260

1700
1800
200

Nil

75°
744

5°
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180
573
392
706
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Nil
05°
'35
216
'5°
100

75°
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2900
887
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100
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12200
1200
l|»
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1386;
35°

1900
379

55
180
95

689
84

3820
5482

200 I
800 I
.98
177
339 I
300

4221
102

300
Nil
1600
410
263
194

Nil
236

24
Nil

834
3' 3°
'5°
400

I 80831
3850

29.
104
300

1100
Nil
Nil

90
20
61

560
947

Nil
4030

318
3'3
3°9

i 1 co
1 300

1070
200
800

Nil
1 18

'73
f»3
'5°
94

fioo
2300
7°4

I35O
232
500
275

253'
700

Nil
7°

1650
700

2 !OO
Nil
Nil

93
100

-548
76

3920
5940

267
439
400
170
397
35o

3886
60

97 ;
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'93
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200 I
48

600

300
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'5°
4990
1850

173
150
434

40
300
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No. of Sheep 011

May31, April 30,
1890. 1891.

Scott,Duncan, Tetnuka
Scot*, James, Temuka
Seales, Mark, Waitolii Flat
Sealey, E., Ellerslio, Hilton
Seaton, Daniel, Blar, WaitoliiFlat
Seward Broa., Geraldine
Shaw,C. R., Stenidale, Pleasant Point
Shaw,David, Geraldine
Shaw,James, Rangitata
Sheehan,Michael, Rangitata Island
Shepherd, James, Sutherland's
Shepherd, Mrs. M. S., Pleasant Point
Shires, W., Geraldine
Simmons, Francis, Timaru
Simpson, William, Pleasant Point
Skinner, J., Hilton
Skinner, R., Hilton
Smart, G.,Temuka ... |
Smith,A. B., Cave
Smith,J. B., Pleasant Point
Smith,J., jun., Timaru
Smith,M., Temuka
Smith, R., Winchester
Smith, Richard, Hilton
Smith and Sticldngs, Waitolii Flat
Smith, Dennistoun, and Co.,Rangitata
Smyth, J., Pleasar.t Point
Snell, William, Rangitata Island
South, G-,,Geraldine
Squire, A., Beaconsn'eld
Squire, Charles, Gapes Aralley ... |
Squire, T., Woodbury
Squires, Henry, Timaru ... 'Stengar, Mrs. C, Paveora
Stengai1, J., Rangitata
Stericker, E. G-, Button Farm, Timaru
Stevens, W., Orari
Stevenson, W., Washrlyke
StewartBrothers, Albury
Stewart, George, Orari
Stewart, James, Fernaide, Woodbury
Stewart, James, Pleasant Point
Stewart,R. E., Totara, Pleasant Point
Stewart,W., Flaxbourne, Orari
Stoddart:, E., Wusbdykc
Stoddart,John, Washdyke
Stone, John, Gleniti
Stratford, R., Pleasant Point
Strewthers, John, Otipua
Studholme and Wigley, Pleasant Point
Stumbles, John, Pleasant Point
Sullivan, James, Guirteen, Pleasant Point ...
Sutherland, Alexander, Sutherland's
Swaney Brothers, Temiika
Taggatt, W., Geraldine
Talbot, George, Kingedown, Timaru
Talbot, John, Temuka
Talbot, T., Temuka
Taylor, Duncan, Rangitata
Taylor, Robert, Bush Side,Geraldine
Taylor, T. II., Orari
Taylor and Flatman, Woodbury
Tegg, Mrs. J. M., Gapes Valley
Templer, E. H., Brooklyn, Geraldine
Thatcher, John, AVoodbury
Thew, Robert, Peel Forest
Thomas, Rees, Temuka
Thoreau, P. E., Timaru
Thornley, Thomas, Waitolii Flat -Timewell, J. W., Pleasant Point
Toomey, E. H., Springfield, Hilton
Tozer, W. J., Washdyke
Tripp, C. G.,Woodbury
Tully, R., Waimate
Turton, W. P., Woodbury
Uden, Edward, Temuka
Vallander, Ewan, Temuka
Vance, John, Pleasant Point
Vickers, Mrs ,Sutherlands
Wake, Mrs. W. II.,Fairview, Timaru
Walker, D., Winchestei'
Walker, L/., Mount Four Peaks, Geraldine ...
Walker, William, Longsight, Temuka
Wallace, Joseph, Waitolii Flat

500
45°
1.30
733
140
<5'

1000

1900
850

99
1100

44

'5°
200
770
690
140

1200

500
900
102

300
7

9000
25

992

.87
300

'"3
45

694
'23

362

' 18

800
45°
70

Nil
170
264

1256
3000
1000

90
1400

10
200
200

400
998
690
6!

1050
500

!OOO
99

5'6
97

300
9000

Nil
980
180
294
73
185

4
42

670
99
fio

595
422
580
190

1900
1880
1000

1100

700
(<7

35°

55
25000

958
3000

800
Nil

56
693

1.580
136
100

960

'5°
248
112

48
20000

865
3000
650
900
2,50
980

I33O
M>>
260

1000
180

1824
34

328
377

3349
860

2570
5°

337
35°

2766
600

20
60

97
26

300
200

Nil
49905
Nil

400
29S

, 5°
46720

78
854
170
45

100
192
122

1028
500

75
70

180
100

"7
1449 1

100
170

13000
148
163
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